Cafe lore Menu

https://menulist. menu
4601 4th Ave, Brooklyn, United States
(+1)7184927100

The menu of Cafe Lore from Brooklyn includes 154 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $20.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Cafe Lore:
| started with the salate only green with lemon and olive oil and cirschtomaten. reisbélle follow with the

auberginenrolletini and the main course spaghetti all’'amatriciana and hummer pasta. the food was delicious! the
best | ever had with the Auberginen-Rolletini my gash delicious! the best was the pasta. if they had some spicy

pasta for spaghetti all’'amatriciana super delicious and of course the lobster pasta was s... read more. With the

extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Cafe Lore becomes even more attractive, In addition,
you'll find sweet delicacies, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here. One also grills

South American here with fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, and you can try delicious American

meals like Burger or Barbecue.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/brooklyn/cafe-lore/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
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10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA $21.0
()

Pizza

GRANDFATHER PIZZA $23.0

fintipasti

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI $19.0

BRUSCHETTA $16.0

(] (]

Pasta | Nudelgerichte filein

AMATRICIANA

Side dishes

BALSAMIC TOMATOES $10.0

Drinks

SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE $5.0

{ittle things

PIZZETTA $27.0
(] (]

Panini

GUIDO BURGER $23.0

Vegetarian
LINGUINE WITH MARINARA

SAUCE $18.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Calzone

CALZONE $10.0
Tialte Alisoholfreie Getréinke
FANTA GRAPE $5.0
Hausgemachie Burger
HAWAIIAN BURGER $23.0
Hot drinks

HOT TEA $5.0
Sweets & Desserts

FRUIT CUP $10.0
Pastas and Sandwiches

MIXED RAVIOLI $21.0

ftalian Specialti

TORTELLINI WITH MARINARA

SAUCE $19.0
Plated Dinners

STUFFED BELL PEPPER $15.0
Hot Heros (lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $18.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $18.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $8.0
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Pizzetia
WHITE PIZZETTA $16.0

Chef Suggests

SPINACH RAVIOLI $19.0

Refrescos - Sodas

SEAGRAM'S CLUB SODA $5.0

International Hot Bugffet

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH

MUSHROOM SAUCE $25.0

Ravioli and Specialty Ravioli

SAUSAGE PEPPER RAVIOLI $19.0
UTTIE BAR SNACKS

ZUCCHINI FRITTATA $16.0
Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Dishes are prepared with

TRAVEL

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA $24.0
Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $5.0
LEMON

Sandwiches
BO BURGER
TUNA MELT

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FINGERS

Vegetables
LORE FRIES

STUFFED BELL PEPPER WITH A
MIXTURE OF MEAT

Coffee

ESPRESSO
COFFEE

Popular Ttems

RIGATONI ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUTEED VEGETABLES

FETTUCCINE ACCOMPANIED WITH

SAUTEED VEGETABLES

Balied Pasta Dishes

BAKED PASTA WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

BAKED PASTA WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

Starters

LINGUINE WITH BOLOGNESE
SAUCE

BONELESS PORK
SHELL STEAK

$22.0
$18.0

$20.0
$16.0

$13.0

$18.0

$6.0

$24.0

$24.0

$20.0

$18.0

$24.0

$18.0
$24.0
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Sdldn’nka ITALIAN TUNA SALAD $17.0
FANTA ORANGE $5.0 HOUSE SALAD $12.0
DIET COCA COLA $5.0 TOMATO, CUCUMBER ONION $14.0

SALAD '
COCA-COLA $5.0

Chicksen

[ ] [ ] ()

Thick and Thin Crust Pizza

CHICKEN MILANESE $19.0
GRANDMOTHER PIZZA $20.0

GRILLED CHICKEN $18.0
WHITE GRANDFATHER PIZZA $27.0

CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO $22.0
WHITE GRANDMOTHER PIZZA $23.0

CHICKEN FRANCESE $20.0

g 4 CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA $22.0
LOUISIANA BURGER $23.0 ﬂpmiwa

TUNA BURGER $18.0

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $16.0
L. A. BURGER $23.0

FRIED RAVIOLI $20.0
VEGETABLE BURGER $18.0

MOZZARELLA EN CAROZZA $20.0

GARLIC BREAD $14.0

g TOMATO MOZZARELLA $12.0

SWEETENED ICE TEA $6.0

ANTIPASTO PLATE $41.0
HOT COFFEE $5.0
HOT HERBAL TEA $6.0 W
NATURAL ICED TEA $6.0

LORE CHEESEBURGER $18.0

LORE BURGER $18.0
These types of dishes are ,

) LORE BURGER SUPREME $20.0
bwm served LORE ALFREDO BURGER $23.0
PASTA LORE PIZZA BURGER $24.0
SPAGHETTI PHILADELPHIA BURGER $23.0
LOBSTER
SALAD ‘Paata

477\ CHICKEN ALFREDO  $22.0
sm ( 5;,% PUMPKIN RAVIOLI $19.0
SPINACH SALAD $14.0 I, 11AC CHEESE $16.0

CAPRESE SALAD $31.0
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FETTUCCINE WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

FETTUCCINE WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

LINGUINE WITH MUSHROOM
SAUCE

RIGATONI WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

TORTELLINI WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

Meat

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA
WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA
WITH FETTUCCINE

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA
WITH TORTELLINI

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA
WITH FRIES

SHELL STEAK PARMIGIANA

SHELL STEAK PARMIGIANA WITH
SAUTEED PEPPERS

SHELL STEAK PARMIGIANA WITH
PEPPER MUSHROOM MIXTURE

LORE MEATBALLS

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA
WITH RAVIOLI

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA
WITH LINGUINE

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA
WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

SHELL STEAK PARMIGIANA WITH
SAUTEED ONIONS

SHELL STEAK PARMIGIANA WITH
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

SHELL STEAK PARMIGIANA WITH
MUSHROOM SAUCE

LORE MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA

$18.0

$25.0

$23.0

$19.0

$25.0

$25.0

$26.0

$28.0

$28.0
$27.0

$28.0

$31.0
$16.0

$28.0

$26.0

$29.0

$28.0

$28.0

$28.0

$24.0

BONELESS PORK PARMIGIANA

Poultry Entrees

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
SAUTEED PEPPERS

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
PEPPER MUSHROOM MIXTURE

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
FETTUCCINE

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
RIGATONI

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
TORTELLINI

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
SAUTEED ONIONS

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
SAUTEED ONIONS

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
RAVIOLI

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH
LINGUINE

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH FUSILLI

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
SAUTEED PEPPERS

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH PEPPER
MUSHROOM MIXTURE

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH A SIDE

Plate of Pasta

FETTUCCINE ACCOMPANIED WITH
MEATBALLS

$23.0

$26.0

$25.0

$25.0

$29.0
$27.0

$22.0

$22.0

$23.0

$23.0

$27.0

$25.0
$25.0

$29.0

$22.0

$28.0

$23.0

$27.0



Cafe lore Menu

LINGUINE ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUSAGE PEPPERS

RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE

RIGATONI ACCOMPANIED WITH
MEATBALLS

FUSILLI WITH BOLOGNESE
SAUCE

FUSILLI WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE

FUSILLI ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUSAGE PEPPERS

TORTELLINI ACCOMPANIED WITH
MEATBALLS

TORTELLINI ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUTEED VEGETABLES

FETTUCCINE WITH BOLOGNESE
SAUCE

FETTUCCINE WITH MUSHROOM
SAUCE

FETTUCCINE ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUSAGE PEPPERS

LINGUINE WITH ALFREDO SAUCE

$28.0
$25.0

$27.0

$24.0
$23.0

$28.0

$27.0

$24.0

$24.0

$23.0

$28.0

$25.0
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LINGUINE ACCOMPANIED WITH
MEATBALLS

LINGUINE ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUTEED VEGETABLES

RIGATONI WITH BOLOGNESE
SAUCE

RIGATONI WITH MUSHROOM
SAUCE

RIGATONI ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUSAGE PEPPERS

FUSILLI WITH MARINARA SAUCE
FUSILLI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE

FUSILLI ACCOMPANIED WITH
MEATBALLS

FUSILLI ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUTEED VEGETABLES

TORTELLINI WITH BOLOGNESE
SAUCE

TORTELLINI WITH MUSHOOM
SAUCE

TORTELLINI ACCOMPANIED WITH
SAUSAGE PEPPERS
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$27.0
$24.0
$24.0
$23.0

$28.0

$19.0
$25.0

$27.0
$24.0
$24.0
$23.0

$28.0



Cafe lore Menu

Cafe fore

4601 4th Ave, Brooklyn, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-20:00
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