



Cafe Lore Menu

https://menulist.menu 4601 4th Ave, Brooklyn, United States (+1)7184927100

The menu of Cafe Lore from Brooklyn includes *154* meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the menu** cost about \$20.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Cafe Lore: I started with the salate only green with lemon and olive oil and cirschtomaten. reisbälle follow with the auberginenrolletini and the main course spaghetti all'amatriciana and hummer pasta. the food was delicious! the best I ever had with the Auberginen-Rolletini my gash delicious! the best was the pasta. if they had some spicy pasta for spaghetti all'amatriciana super delicious and of course the lobster pasta was s... <u>read more</u>. With the extensive variety of **coffee and tea specialties**, a visit to Cafe Lore becomes even more attractive, In addition, you'll find sweet delicacies, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here. One also grills <u>South American</u> here with fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, and you can try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

		の書い	N. A.
	ALC: Y	24	2.5
-			-

10 most popular		Calzone	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$21.0	CALZONE	\$10.0
Pizza		Kalte Alkoholfreie Getro	ïnke
GRANDFATHER PIZZA	\$23.0	FANTA GRAPE	\$5.0
Antipasti		Hausgemachte Burger	
MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$19.0	HAWAIIAN BURGER	\$23.0
Snacks		Hot drinks	
BRUSCHETTA	\$16.0	HOT TEA	\$5.0
Pasta / Nudelgerichte	Klein	Sweets & Desserts	
AMATRICIANA		FRUIT CUP	\$10.0
Side dishes		Pastas and Sandwiches	I
BALSAMIC TOMATOES	\$10.0	MIXED RAVIOLI	\$21.0
Drinks		Italian Specialties	
SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE	\$5.0	TORTELLINI WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$19.0
Little things		Plated Dinners	
PIZZETTA	\$27.0	STUFFED BELL PEPPER	\$15.0
Panini		Hot Heros (Lunch)	
GUIDO BURGER	\$23.0	SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$18.0
Vegetarian		Dasta al Corro Bakod	Darta
LINGUINE WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$18.0	Pasta al Forno Baked Eggplant parmigiana	Pusu \$18.0
Тарал		Hot Drink	
Tapas eggplant		HOT CHOCOLATE	\$8.0

Diagotta	
Pizzetta	
WHITE PIZZETTA	\$16.0
Chef Suggests	
SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$19.0
Refrescos - Sodas	
SEAGRAM'S CLUB SODA	\$5.0
International Hot Buffet	
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$25.0
Ravioli and Specialty Ra	violi
SAUSAGE PEPPER RAVIOLI	\$19.0
LITTLE BAR SNACKS	
ZUCCHINI FRITTATA	\$16.0
Restaurant Category Italian	
A:	
Dishes are prepared with	
TRAVEL	
Uncategorized	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA	\$24.0

Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE LEMON



Sandwiches

BO BURGER	\$22.0
TUNA MELT	\$18.0

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$20.0
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$16.0

Vegetables

LORE FRIES	\$13.0
STUFFED BELL PEPPER WITH A MIXTURE OF MEAT	\$18.0

Coffee

ESPRESSO	\$6.0
COFFEE	

Popular Items

RIGATONI ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$24.0
FETTUCCINE ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$24.0

Baked Pasta Dishes

BAKED PASTA WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$20.0
BAKED PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$18.0

Starters

\$5.0

LINGUINE WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$24.0
BONELESS PORK	\$18.0
SHELL STEAK	\$24.0



Soft drinks

FANTA ORANGE	\$5.0
DIET COCA COLA	\$5.0
COCA-COLA	\$5.0

Thick and Thin Crust Pizza

GRANDMOTHER PIZZA	\$20.0
WHITE GRANDFATHER PIZZA	\$27.0
WHITE GRANDMOTHER PIZZA	\$23.0

Burgers

LOUISIANA BURGER	\$23.0
TUNA BURGER	\$18.0
L. A. BURGER	\$23.0
VEGETABLE BURGER	\$18.0

Beverages

SWEETENED ICE TEA	\$6.0
HOT COFFEE	\$5.0
HOT HERBAL TEA	\$6.0
NATURAL ICED TEA	\$6.0

These types of dishes are being served

PASTA SPAGHETTI LOBSTER SALAD

Salads

SPINACH SALAD	\$14.0
CAPRESE SALAD	\$31.0

ITALIAN TUNA SALAD	\$17.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$12.0
TOMATO, CUCUMBER ONION SALAD	\$14.0

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE	\$19.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.0
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$22.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$20.0
CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA	\$22.0

Appetizers

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$16.0
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$20.0
MOZZARELLA EN CAROZZA	\$20.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$14.0
TOMATO MOZZARELLA	\$12.0
ANTIPASTO PLATE	\$41.0

Burger

LORE CHEESEBURGER	\$18.0
LORE BURGER	\$18.0
LORÉ BURGER SUPREME	\$20.0
LORE ALFREDO BURGER	\$23.0
LORE PIZZA BURGER	\$24.0
PHILADELPHIA BURGER	\$23.0

Pasta



	CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$22.0
1	PUMPKIN RAVIOLI	\$19.0
	MAC CHEESE	\$16.0

Aleat	
TORTELLINI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$25.0
RIGATONI WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$19.0
LINGUINE WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$23.0
FETTUCCINE WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$25.0
FETTUCCINE WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$18.0

Meat

\$25.0
\$26.0
\$28.0
\$28.0
\$27.0
\$28.0
\$31.0
\$16.0
\$28.0
\$26.0
\$29.0
\$28.0
\$28.0
\$28.0
\$24.0



BONELESS PORK PARMIGIANA	\$27.0
Poultry Entrees	
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH SAUTEED PEPPERS	\$23.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH PEPPER MUSHROOM MIXTURE	\$26.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH FETTUCCINE	\$25.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH RIGATONI	\$25.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH TORTELLINI	\$29.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH FRIES	\$27.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH SAUTEED ONIONS	\$22.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$22.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH SAUTEED ONIONS	\$23.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$23.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH RAVIOLI	\$27.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH LINGUINE	\$25.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH FUSILLI	\$25.0
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$29.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH SAUTEED PEPPERS	\$22.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH PEPPER MUSHROOM MIXTURE	\$28.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH A SIDE	\$23.0

Plate of Pasta

FETTUCCINE ACCOMPANIED WITH \$27.0



LINGUINE ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$28.0
RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$25.0
RIGATONI ACCOMPANIED WITH MEATBALLS	\$27.0
FUSILLI WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$24.0
FUSILLI WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$23.0
FUSILLI ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$28.0
TORTELLINI ACCOMPANIED WITH MEATBALLS	\$27.0
TORTELLINI ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$24.0
FETTUCCINE WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$24.0
FETTUCCINE WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$23.0
FETTUCCINE ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$28.0
LINGUINE WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$25.0

LINGUINE ACCOMPANIED WITH MEATBALLS	\$27.0
LINGUINE ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$24.0
RIGATONI WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$24.0
RIGATONI WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$23.0
RIGATONI ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$28.0
FUSILLI WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$19.0
FUSILLI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$25.0
FUSILLI ACCOMPANIED WITH MEATBALLS	\$27.0
FUSILLI ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$24.0
TORTELLINI WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$24.0
TORTELLINI WITH MUSHOOM SAUCE	\$23.0
TORTELLINI ACCOMPANIED WITH SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$28.0



Cafe Lore

4601 4th Ave, Brooklyn, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:00-20:00